
June 2023

STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S.
PUTAH 
SOUTH

PUTAH 
CREEK C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

660

1 130.79 666 6 452 404 44 1 0.26 0.00

2 130.75 662 -4 445 402 44 1 0.29 0.00

3 130.70 656 -6 425 383 44 1 0.32 0.00

4 130.75 662 6 389 341 44 1 0.38 0.00

5 130.73 659 -3 400 357 44 1 0.30 0.00

6 130.61 645 -14 438 399 44 2 0.42 0.00

7 130.82 669 24 459 402 44 1 0.22 0.00

8 130.78 665 -4 470 427 44 1 0.28 0.00

9 130.51 634 -31 455 426 44 1 0.34 0.00

10 130.57 641 7 457 408 44 1 0.30 0.00

11 130.84 671 30 415 355 44 1 0.29 0.00

12 130.88 676 5 422 374 44 1 0.30 0.00

13 130.87 675 -1 439 395 44 1 0.29 0.00

14 130.69 655 -20 482 447 44 1 0.36 0.00

15 130.85 673 18 506 452 44 1 0.30 0.00

16 130.64 649 -24 491 458 44 1 0.39 0.00

17 130.70 656 7 509 459 44 2 0.42 0.00

18 130.96 685 29 488 427 44 2 0.41 0.00

19 130.82 669 -16 496 459 44 1 0.40 0.00

20 130.77 664 -5 492 450 44 1 0.40 0.00

21 130.68 654 -10 484 444 44 1 0.29 0.00

22 130.52 635 -19 494 459 44 1 0.37 0.00

23 130.73 659 24 459 402 44 1 0.29 0.00

24 130.73 659 0 447 402 44 1 0.29 0.00

25 130.90 678 19 418 363 44 1 0.32 0.00

26 130.74 660 -18 427 391 44 1 0.29 0.00

27 130.84 671 11 459 408 44 1 0.33 0.00

28 130.76 663 -8 479 438 44 1 0.34 0.00

29 130.76 663 0 509 464 44 1 0.32 0.00

30 130.77 664 1 492 445 44 2 0.43 0.00

TOTALS 4 13,798 12,441 1,320 34 9.94 0.00

ACRE-FEET 4 27,368 24,677 2,618 67

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Putah South Canal 24,677
Putah Creek 2,618

Total 27,295

Precipitation

This month = 0.00
October 01, 2022 To date = 38.83

SUMMARY
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